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547

765

515

520

503

487

542

533

530

496

578

512

531

780
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781

504

763

546

534
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Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Nome
MARTA SANTOS DE SOUZA
FABIANA SANTOS CEU
EDMILZA MARTINS DA SILVA
VIVIANE CESAR DA CRUZ

CLECI MARIA MONTEIRO DRUMOND
BOWEN

ALESSANDRA RIBEIRO ALVES
PEREIRA

MARIANA NEVES DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIANA LIMA
LARISSA VELOSO SAMPAIO
JIRLENE PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
TATIANA SOUZA TORRES
FABIANA COSTA SALES DIAS
LEILA MATTAR ISBERT PENEDO
ANA VERENA FREITAS ANDRADE
MICHELE SOUSA OLIVEIRA

ISABELLA CRISTINA NUNES DO
ROSARIO

MARIA ALINECLECIA OLIVEIRA DA
SILVA

SIMPLICIANA CARLA DA SILVA
FERREIRA

TEREZINHA MARIA DRUMOND SENNA
DE QUEIROZ

ANGELA MARIA SANTOS
MARLEIDE REIS OLIVEIRA
LUYSA MENEZES CAIRES SODRE

CARINE CARNEIRO DE ALMEIDA DA
PAZ

ELISANGELA DA SILVA DOS ANJOS
FLAVIA DOS SANTOS LIMA
CAROLINE MARTINS DA SILVA

PRISCILA DE SOUZA SANTOS
MENEZES

MARIANA RAMOS GAZINEU

IRENALDIA DE ABREU FARIAS
AZEVEDO

MARLA ROCHA PASSOS
MARIA DA C DA ROCHA FERREIRA

MANUELA LYRIO XIMENES
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33

19

42

31

51

34

28

42

42

40

31

36

41

40

37

36

24

36

58

36

40

34

38

39

28

26

23

32

41

32

55

24

Fx.Et.

F3034

F1819

F4044

F3034

F5054

F3034

F2529

F4044

F4044

F4044

F3034

F3539

F4044

F4044

F3539

F3539

F2024

F3539

F5559

F3539

F4044

F3034

F3539

F3539

F2529

F2529

F2024

F3034

F4044

F3034

F5559

F2024

Cl.LFx. Sx.
- F
- F
- F
1 F
1 F
2 F
1 F
1 F
2 F
3 F
3 F
1 F
4 F
5 F
2 F
3 F
1 F
4 F
1 F
5 F
6 F
4 F
6 F
7 F
2 F
3 F
2 F
5 F
7 F
6 F
2 F
3 F

Equipe
ROTARY
JC CORB F
CASA MILITAR
CASA MILITAR

AMIGOS DA FAB

ROTARY

CASA MILITAR

ROTARY

CIACM 6 RM EB

FAB

AMIGOS DA FAB

JC CORB

ROTARY

CASA MILITAR

CAETANO TELES

CASA MILITAR

ROTARY

CASA MILITAR

CORPUS VITALLE

Tempo
00:21:15
00:22:41
00:24:47
00:24:49

00:24:55
00:25:26

00:25:59
00:26:29
00:27:27
00:27:33
00:27:40
00:28:12
00:28:25
00:29:24
00:29:47

00:29:50
00:30:04
00:30:18
00:30:24

00:30:29
00:30:47
00:30:50

00:31:01

00:31:14
00:31:22
00:31:25

00:31:35

00:31:40

00:31:49

00:31:58
00:32:27

00:32:31
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500

549

483

481

529

499

514

501

505

524

493

769

507

518

537

492

782

491

581

519

516

526

506

536

767

77

770

485

522

555

567

576

570
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Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

CLAUDIA PASSOS DA SILVA 41 F4044 8 F
MYRA MARCIA OLIVEIRA DE LAVIGNE = 60 F6064 1 F F
TOURINHO
FLAVIANE KEILA DE ARAUJO LIMA E 33 F3034 7 F MARINHA
SILVA
LISIA NUNES FERREIRA 38 F3539 8 F 6 DSUP EB
LAIS CAMPOS OLIVEIRA SANTOS 38 F3539 9 F CORPUS VITALLE
CLAUDIA 50 F5054 2 F
DILMA LEAL MESQUITA 41 F4044 9 F CASA MILITAR
CLEONICE CONCEICAO DE SOUSA 61 F6064 2 F JC CORB F
DAIANE RIBEIRO CASTELO BRANCO = 31 F3034 8 F ROTARY
JAQUELINE CARDOSO PIRES 34 F3034 9 F
JOARA DA SILVA FIRMINO 24 F2024 4 F MARINHA
ROMILDA CARVALHO LINS 42 F4044 10 F
DANIELA DE SOUZA DANTAS 32 F3034 10 F
CASTELLO BRANCO
LINDAURA LESSA DE ALMEIDA 33 F3034 11 F CASA MILITAR
SIMOES
MARCELE DE SOUZA DANTAS 31 F3034 12 F
CASTELLO BRANCO
CARLA LORENA ALVAREZ 34 F3034 13 F ROTARY
CAMILA AMORIM MOURA 29 F2529 4 F
SORAIA VINHATICO NEVES 41 F4044 11 F CENTRO DE EDUCACAO
FISICA E DESPORTOS
PM
VANESSA ELIANE DAL PIZZOL 32 F3034 14 F
LUCIANA LUZ DOS SANTOS 42 F4044 12 F CASA MILITAR
CERQUEIRA
GESSICA SANTANA CRUZ 36 F3539 10 F CASA MILITAR
JOSELITA SANTOS PITANGA 57 F5559 3 F
DALILA MONTEIRO ANTUNES 66 F6569 1 F CORBA SAUDE
MANUELA MARIA ELEUTERIO 33 F3034 15 F ESQ AGUIA
DALMEIDA
ANA PAULA SILVA LARANJEIRA 26 F2529 5 F
PATRICIA CERQUEIRA 33 F3034 16 F
MARIA VICTORIA BARRETO TEIXEIRA = 14 F0017 1 F
VIVIANE MARTINS ROSS| COSTA 29 F2529 6 F FAB
GENILDE GOMES MARTINEZ 66 F6569 2 F F
PELETEIRO
ROBERTA GOMES PELETEIRO 35 F3539 11 F F
THAISE DA SILVA BARBOSA 29 F2529 7 F CASA MILITAR
CLAUDIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 43 F4044 13 F CENTRO DE EDUCAGAO
FISICA E DESPORTOS
PM

SHIRLEI DOS SANTOS ESQUIVEL 42 F4044 14 F

00:32:33

00:32:35

00:32:37

00:32:47

00:32:52

00:33:04

00:33:07

00:33:18

00:33:29

00:33:31

00:34:20

00:34:57

00:35:10

00:35:10

00:35:11

00:35:23

00:35:24

00:35:39

00:36:19

00:36:22

00:36:31

00:36:43

00:37:07

00:37:20

00:37:20

00:37:55

00:37:56

00:38:30

00:38:36

00:38:36

00:38:39

00:38:40

00:38:44
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563

539

494

573

577

773

571

557

562

580

527

550

569

488

497

532

553

510

560

511

575
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FRANGCOYSE DA ANUNCIAGCAO COSTA
MARIA AUGUSTA DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA
MARCELA PRISCILA VELOSO GUERRA

ROSANGELA FREIRE DE REZENDE
LINS

ROSANGELA ALMEIDA FERREIRA
ALINE CEDRAZ VIANA

SIMONE FERNANDES SOUZA
SANTANA

SANDRA ALEXANDRE XAVIER
CLEIDE ANDREA DA SILVA ALEIXO
VANESSA BAIAO FERREIRA
JULIA REIS COELHO DA ROCHA

ORLANDICE SOUZA WANDERLEY
KAMMERER

SHEYLA COSTA BASTOS DIAS
ANA CRISTINA SOUSA MORAIS
RAQUEL MARTINS PEREIRA DA SILVA
LORENA DE ASSIS REIS
PRISCILA VIEIRA
ELIANA MARIA NASCIMENTO LIMA
PATRICIA DANTAS DO PRADO
ELIESE DA SILVA NASCIMENTO

MIRIAN OLIVEIRA SANTOS
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68

59
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27

51

36

58

32

41

46

F4044

F5559

F2529

F5054

F4044

F3034

F4044

F4044

F3539

F3034

F2024

F6569

F5559

F4549

F2529

F5054

F3539

F5559

F3034

F4044

F4549

15

4

8

3

16

17

17

18

12

18

13

19

19

CASA MILITAR

CORPUS VITALLE

MARINHA

MARINHA

CASA MILITAR

CASA MILITAR

CORPUS VITALLE

62 CIM

CIM

MARINHA

CORPUS VITALLE

ROTARY

AMIGOS DA FAB

00:39:00
00:39:02
00:39:17

00:39:18

00:39:18
00:39:20

00:39:21

00:39:38
00:40:14
00:41:19
00:41:50

00:42:15

00:42:18
00:42:35
00:43:05
00:43:28
00:45:17
00:45:21
00:47:43
00:49:10

00:49:14
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